
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ 

Company Number 

06361039 

Name of Company 

Airflow Systems (SW) Limited 

l 
Timothy Alexander Close 
Winchester House 
Deane Gate Avenue 
Taunton 
Somerset 
TA1 2UH 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 January 2014 

Signed (a Date 08 January 2014 

Milsted Langdon LLP 

Winchester House 
Deane Gate Avenue = ava 

For Official Use | aon | 
| 

Ref AIRFPOST/TAC/KA/JB 
14/01/2041 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow #2014 #316 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Airflow Systems (SW) Ltd 

on the 8 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name (Geman? Vares 

Signed == 

Dated oi [2014¢ . 



Airflow Systems (SW) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Leasehold land and property improvements 387 00 NiL 
National Westminster Bank Pic (10,803 91) 
Deficiency c/d (10,803 91) 

Plant and machinery §,853 00 5,125 00 
HMRC- VAT and PAYE/NIC/CIS re distraint (63,939 51) 
Deficiency c/d (58,814 51) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Plant and machinery 4,202 00 3,680 00 

Office equipment 118 00 370 00 
Stock 500 00 100 00 
Book debts 29,205 44 20,000 00 
Cheques in hand 15,778 80 15,778 80 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 39,928 B80 

Signature Date 3))/2ere



Airflow Systems (SW) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 39,928 80 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee arrears and holiday pay 6,355 96 
6,355 96 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 33,572 84 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
33,572 84 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 9,714 57 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 23,858 27 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 10,803 91 

10,803 91 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 13,054 36 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 9,714 57 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,768 93 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 58,814 51 
Trade and expense creditors 37,190 92 
Employees arrears notice and red pay 14,197 36 
H M Revenue & Customs - CT 7,183 41 

117,386 20 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (94,617 27) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (94,617 27) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary shareholders 160 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (94,717 27) 

Signature 4 Date Vv, L- Z Or Y 



gy ADUaA|OSU} 

- Swiojsnd 
3 
anuerey 

W
H
 

O0HS 
SID/OIN/AAWd 

~ S
W
O
S
N
D
 

gy BNUEASY 
PJEUYJES 7] YOIN 
